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swi/4, 20-27-21[37° 140.067"N _|93° 15'50.064"W

1

4 'swi/4, 33-27-23 [36° 59'38"N

Location S-T-R
sel/4, swl1/4, 36-25-21 |36° 48'52.987"N |93° 11'11.063"W

swil4, sel/4, 22.27-21 [37° T11.766'N_|93° 1315.568°W

sell4, sel/4, 33-27-21 |37° 59'31.359"N [93° 13'54.232"W

nwi/4, swi/4, 31-28-24 [37° 527.046"N [93° 36'15.598"W
swi/4, ne1/4, 33-25-19 |36° 48'59.497"N [93° 1'50.534"W
se1/4, nwi/4, 20-27-21 [37° 1'35.72"N  |93° 14'54.878"W
nel/4, nwi/4, 282721 [37° 13.883"N  [93° 14'11.605"W
swi/4, sel/4, 22-27-21 |37° 1"13.005"N [93° 13'17.809"W
nel/4, swi/4, 5-27-21 |37° 422.995"N |93° 15'4.86"W

sel/4, swi1/4, 36-25-20 |36° 48'56.379"N |93°

swi/4, swil4, 32-27-22 |36° 59'37.307"N |93°
swi/4, swi/4, 22-26-22 |36° 56'7.356"N [93° 20"
sel/4, sel/4, 31-25-21 |36° 49'1.758"N |93°
sel/4, sel/4, 36-25-21 |36° 48'58.573"N |93°

swi/4, swi/4, 36-28-23 [37° &'
Finley River nwi/4, nwi/4, 10-26-22 |36° 58'32.783"N |93°

Troy Creek
Unnamed Tributary
Unnamed Tributary

Hurricane Creek

James River
Unnamed Tributary
Bull Creek
Blue Creek
Swan Creek

Temell Creek
to Sinkhole 182 | nw1/4, ne1/4, 11-27-22 |37° 3'43581"N |93° 18,’40;413"W

to Finley River | nw1/4, se1/4, 27-27-21 |37° 0'50.774"N_|93° 13'16.851"W

to Finley River _|nw1/4, nwi/4, 30,27,21 |37° 1'8.605"N__|93° 16%53.793"W

to Finley River | nw1/4,

_to Finley River

Dry Crane Creek |swi/
to Bull Creek
to Finley River

to Finley River

Name
Tumback Creek
to James River nwi/4, ne1-l4-, 6-2:7.-217 37° 4'39.279"N  [93° 1625.5{4'\’\!

_to James River | nw1/4, nwi/4, 22-27-22 |37° 2’5.904"N__ |93° 19’54.571"W
to James River | swil4, ne1/4, 5-27-21 |37° #15.507°N_|93° 1527.604"W

Green Valley Creek | se1/4, nw1/4, 12-27-23 |37° 3'19.15"N

Outfalls leaving urbanized areas and entering Christian County

Qutfalls leaving Christian County

Outfall
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
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CHRISTIAN COUNTY

‘MS4 OUTFALL MAP

2

%,
=
<C
n
o
-
»
o
0
o
m
=
g

Q)

g
>
w =z 0O
L £ 2
L
RCW
F W E
w n O

>
Q
p
o0
-
Z
&

0
e

T
= 5
< O
S x
= |
E E
E &
n
._

Legend

0 05 1

e seeeess s Miles




